Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1424

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and

hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 129 or more credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
JAIPAL SINGH NAGAR

SHIKHAR SINGH SHEORAN

ABHISHEK YADAV
AHAD ALI

AKASH KUMAR
ANAMIKA SARKAR
APOORVA SHARMA
ATHAR MOHAMMAD
AVINESH PAL
BARKHA RANI
BOBBY

DHEERAJ KUMAR

GAGANDEEP SINGH CHANDEL

GAURAYV SOLANKI
GAUTAM

HARSHIT SIRASWAR

Roll No.

2K15/CECE/16
2K17/CECE/45
2K18/CECE/02
2K18/CECE/03
2K18/CECE/04
2K18/CECE/05
2K18/CECE/07
2K18/CECE/08
2K18/CECE/09
2K18/CECE/11
2K18/CECE/12
2K18/CECE/13
2K18/CECE/15
2K18/CECE/16
2K18/CECE/17

2K18/CECE/18

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
129
129

129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129

129

CGPA

6.47
6.08
7.73
6.99
6.43
8.57
7.71
8.19
7.04
7.26
8.69
7.63
7.12
7.38
7.05

7.49

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

25/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 1/4




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1424

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 129 or more credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

JITENDER KUMAR

JIVESH CHAUDHARY

KAMAL KUMAR SINGH

KAPIL GARG

KARTIK

KARTIK BHARDWAJ

KRITESH KUMAR

KULDEEP GURJAR

KUNAL

MANISH SINGHAL

MANOJ KUMAR BAIRWA

MANSI SHARMA

MANTHAN

MD ARMAN ALAM

MOHD SHARIK

MOHIT

Roll No.

2K18/CECE/19
2K18/CECE/20
2K18/CECE/22
2K18/CECE/23
2K18/CECE/24
2K18/CECE/25
2K18/CECE/26
2K18/CECE/27
2K18/CECE/29
2K18/CECE/30
2K18/CECE/31
2K18/CECE/32
2K18/CECE/33
2K18/CECE/34
2K18/CECE/36

2K18/CECE/37

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
129
129

129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129

129

CGPA

7.50
7.39
7.73
8.26
8.12
7.48
9.04
6.97
8.01
8.19
7.27
8.29
7.82
8.01
8.43

6.53

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

25/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 2/4




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1424

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 129 or more credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

Name

MRITUNJAY KUMAR

MUHAMMAD ASIF

OBAID KHAN

PRASHANT HARITH

RASNA

REENU SINGH

RUBY

SANDEEP KUMAR

SANJU RANA

SAURABH ARORA

SAYAN DAS

SHUBHAM SINGH

SIDDHARTH RUHELA

SONALI GAUTAM

SONIA

VIJAY KUMAR

Roll No.

2K18/CECE/39
2K18/CECE/40
2K18/CECE/41
2K18/CECE/42
2K18/CECE/45
2K18/CECE/47
2K18/CECE/48
2K18/CECE/49
2K18/CECE/50
2K18/CECE/51
2K18/CECE/52
2K18/CECE/53
2K18/CECE/54
2K18/CECE/55
2K18/CECE/56

2K18/CECE/58

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
129
129

129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129

129

CGPA

7.50
7.67
7.41
6.72
7.61
7.62
8.17
6.60
8.78
7.38
8.92
7.29
7.14
6.49
7.47

8.60

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

25/05/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 3/4




Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1424
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 129 or more credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 129
49 VISHAL KUMAR 2K18/CECE/59 IEEUE IR 129 9.36

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  25/05/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 4/4





