

Date: 25/05/2022

# **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1424

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 129 or more credits.

**Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering** 

Cr. No	Nama	Doll No	Nama in Hind:	TC	CGPA
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	129	
1	JAIPAL SINGH NAGAR	2K15/CECE/16	जयपाल सिंह नागर	129	6.47
2	SHIKHAR SINGH SHEORAN	2K17/CECE/45	शिखर सिंह शेओरान	129	6.08
3	ABHISHEK YADAV	2K18/CECE/02	अभिषेक यादव	129	7.73
4	AHAD ALI	2K18/CECE/03	अहद अली	129	6.99
5	AKASH KUMAR	2K18/CECE/04	आकाश कुमार	129	6.43
6	ANAMIKA SARKAR	2K18/CECE/05	अनामिका सरकार	129	8.57
7	APOORVA SHARMA	2K18/CECE/07	अपूर्व शर्मा	129	7.71
8	ATHAR MOHAMMAD	2K18/CECE/08	अथर मोहम्मद	129	8.19
9	AVINESH PAL	2K18/CECE/09	अविनेश पाल	129	7.04
10	BARKHA RANI	2K18/CECE/11	बरखा रानी	129	7.26
11	BOBBY	2K18/CECE/12	बॉबी	129	8.69
12	DHEERAJ KUMAR	2K18/CECE/13	धीरज कुमार	129	7.63
13	GAGANDEEP SINGH CHANDEL	2K18/CECE/15	गगनदीप सिंह चंदेल	129	7.12
14	GAURAV SOLANKI	2K18/CECE/16	गौरव सोलंकी	129	7.38
15	GAUTAM	2K18/CECE/17	गौतम	129	7.05
16	HARSHIT SIRASWAR	2K18/CECE/18	हर्षित सिरसवार	129	7.49



Date: 25/05/2022

# **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1424

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 129 or more credits.

## **Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering**

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	129	
17	JITENDER KUMAR	2K18/CECE/19	जितेंदर कुमार	129	7.50
18	JIVESH CHAUDHARY	2K18/CECE/20	जीवेश चौधरी	129	7.39
19	KAMAL KUMAR SINGH	2K18/CECE/22	कमल कुमार सिंह	129	7.73
20	KAPIL GARG	2K18/CECE/23	कपिल गर्ग	129	8.26
21	KARTIK	2K18/CECE/24	कार्तिक	129	8.12
22	KARTIK BHARDWAJ	2K18/CECE/25	कार्तिक भारद्वाज	129	7.48
23	KRITESH KUMAR	2K18/CECE/26	कृतेश कुमार	129	9.04
24	KULDEEP GURJAR	2K18/CECE/27	कुलदीप गुर्जर	129	6.97
25	KUNAL	2K18/CECE/29	कुणाल	129	8.01
26	MANISH SINGHAL	2K18/CECE/30	मनीष सिंघल	129	8.19
27	MANOJ KUMAR BAIRWA	2K18/CECE/31	मनोज कुमार बैरवा	129	7.27
28	MANSI SHARMA	2K18/CECE/32	मानसी शर्मा	129	8.29
29	MANTHAN	2K18/CECE/33	मंथन	129	7.82
30	MD ARMAN ALAM	2K18/CECE/34	मो॰ अरमान आलम	129	8.01
31	MOHD SHARIK	2K18/CECE/36	मो. शरीक	129	8.43
32	MOHIT	2K18/CECE/37	मोहित	129	6.53



Date: 25/05/2022

# **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1424

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 129 or more credits.

### Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	129	
33	MRITUNJAY KUMAR	2K18/CECE/39	मृत्युंजय कुमार	129	7.50
34	MUHAMMAD ASIF	2K18/CECE/40	मुहम्मद असिफ	129	7.67
35	OBAID KHAN	2K18/CECE/41	ओबैद खान	129	7.41
36	PRASHANT HARITH	2K18/CECE/42	प्रशांत हरिथ	129	6.72
37	RASNA	2K18/CECE/45	रसना	129	7.61
38	REENU SINGH	2K18/CECE/47	रीनू सिहं	129	7.62
39	RUBY	2K18/CECE/48	रूबी	129	8.17
40	SANDEEP KUMAR	2K18/CECE/49	संदीप कुमार	129	6.60
41	SANJU RANA	2K18/CECE/50	संजू राणा	129	8.78
42	SAURABH ARORA	2K18/CECE/51	सौरभ अरोरा	129	7.38
43	SAYAN DAS	2K18/CECE/52	सायन दास	129	8.92
44	SHUBHAM SINGH	2K18/CECE/53	शुभम सिंह	129	7.29
45	SIDDHARTH RUHELA	2K18/CECE/54	सिद्धार्थ रुहेला	129	7.14
46	SONALI GAUTAM	2K18/CECE/55	सोनाली गौतम	129	6.49
47	SONIA	2K18/CECE/56	सोनिया	129	7.47
48	VIJAY KUMAR	2K18/CECE/58	विजय कुमार	129	8.60



## **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1424

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 129 or more credits.

#### Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	129	
49	VISHAL KUMAR	2K18/CECE/59	विशाल कुमार	129	9.36

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in